
ZOMBIE SHOOTERS ASSOCIATION

Match Results - 2/6/2014
Shooter Overall Div Total 

Name ZK

Gene Shackley 33.89 24 28

Bob Cherry 43.13 24 27

Willie Parent 52.5 24 25

Max Taylor 57.45 24 27

Bob Osbeck 59.51 24 24

Ben S. 64.96 15 24

Erik Kalnicki 69.03 15 24

Harry Mathias 69.36 24 24

Mike Southard 69.67 15 26

Dan Keating 70.76 15 24

Miles Sparks 77.07 15 24

Ben Gwilliam 80.78 15 22

Patrick Murphy 91.68 15 26

Rafee Saba 92.86 15 25

Chris Parent 104.34 15 20

Tony Linan 105.18 15 24

John Z 106.77 6 20

Robert Ferris 108.85 15 21

Frank Chisowsky 111.01 15 22

Seth John 111.35 15 20

Richard Downs 114.3 15 22

Nolan Mattress 121.05 15 21

Bryan Mellon 127.73 8 21

Dalice Castro 127.91 15 24

Joe Lacapria 132.49 15 18

Steve Henkie 134.94 15 22

J. Kennedy 137.79 15 19

Ash Smith 140.31 8 24

Craig Edwards 152.14 15 23

Kevin Keating 158.99 15 16

David Short 170.66 15 23

Andrew Perkins 205.4 8 24

Michael Butts 246.54 15 14

Brian Butler 280.47 15 10

Kyle Hall 310.16 15 12

Matt Gundlach 315.94 15 11

Kathy Short 321.83 8 5

Chris Hall 354.48 15 12



ZOMBIE SHOOTERS ASSOCIATION

Match Results - 2/6/2014
Shooter Overall Div Total 

Name ZK

John Z 106.77 6 20

Bryan Mellon 127.73 8 21

Ash Smith 140.31 8 24

Andrew Perkins 205.4 8 24

Kathy Short 321.83 8 5

Ben S. 64.96 15 24

Erik Kalnicki 69.03 15 24

Mike Southard 69.67 15 26

Dan Keating 70.76 15 24

Miles Sparks 77.07 15 24

Ben Gwilliam 80.78 15 22

Patrick Murphy 91.68 15 26

Rafee Saba 92.86 15 25

Chris Parent 104.34 15 20

Tony Linan 105.18 15 24

Robert Ferris 108.85 15 21

Frank Chisowsky 111.01 15 22

Seth John 111.35 15 20

Richard Downs 114.3 15 22

Nolan Mattress 121.05 15 21

Dalice Castro 127.91 15 24

Joe Lacapria 132.49 15 18

Steve Henkie 134.94 15 22

J. Kennedy 137.79 15 19

Craig Edwards 152.14 15 23

Kevin Keating 158.99 15 16

David Short 170.66 15 23

Michael Butts 246.54 15 14

Brian Butler 280.47 15 10

Kyle Hall 310.16 15 12

Matt Gundlach 315.94 15 11

Chris Hall 354.48 15 12

Gene Shackley 33.89 24 28

Bob Cherry 43.13 24 27

Willie Parent 52.5 24 25

Max Taylor 57.45 24 27

Bob Osbeck 59.51 24 24

Harry Mathias 69.36 24 24



ZOMBIE SHOOTERS ASSOCIATION

Match Results - 2/6/2014
Shooter Div ZK Raw SW CAW WAM Pro ST Total

Name stage 1

Gene Shackley 24 14 24.77 2 18.77

Harry Mathias 24 13 24.59 1 21.59

Bob Cherry 24 14 31.32 2 25.32

Willie Parent 24 13 27.07 1 2 26.07

Ben S. 15 12 26.37 26.37

Erik Kalnicki 15 12 29.69 29.69

Max Taylor 24 14 37.59 2 31.59

Bob Osbeck 24 12 25.11 1 1 32.11

Dan Keating 15 13 29.07 1 2 33.07

Miles Sparks 15 14 41.95 2 35.95

Mike Southard 15 13 38.09 1 2 37.09

Ben Gwilliam 15 12 36.28 1 1 38.28

Frank Chisowsky 15 13 44.74 1 41.74

Patrick Murphy 15 14 52.68 2 46.68

Robert Ferris 15 13 49.93 1 46.93

Rafee Saba 15 12 39.7 1 1 2 48.7

Richard Downs 15 13 52.95 1 49.95

John Z 6 10 30.33 1 2 1 52.33

Kevin Keating 15 11 42.21 1 1 55.21

Bryan Mellon 8 11 47.57 1 57.57

Craig Edwards 15 13 55.58 1 2 59.58

Kyle Hall 15 12 60.16 60.16

Chris Parent 15 11 38.71 1 1 1 1 60.71

Joe Lacapria 15 10 33.95 3 1 60.95

Tony Linan 15 12 47.99 2 2 61.99

Steve Henkie 15 10 49.58 1 1 64.58

Matt Gundlach 15 11 48.94 2 1 65.94

Nolan Mattress 15 11 57.57 1 67.57

Ash Smith 8 12 71.56 71.56

Seth John 15 9 32.6 3 1 72.6

Dalice Castro 15 12 74.62 1 1 76.62

J. Kennedy 15 7 38.51 3 3 1 80.51

Andrew Perkins 8 14 95.86 2 89.86

Brian Butler 15 8 64.15 3 2 1 96.15

David Short 15 11 89.93 1 99.93

Chris Hall 15 12 77.48 1 2 1 104.48

Michael Butts 15 9 72.76 3 2 122.76

Kathy Short 8 4 82.04 3 5 2 167.04



ZOMBIE SHOOTERS ASSOCIATION

Match Results - 2/6/2014
Shooter Div ZK Raw SW CAW WAM Pro ST Total

Name stage 2

Gene Shackley 24 14 21.12 2 15.12

Bob Cherry 24 13 20.81 1 17.81

Max Taylor 24 13 28.86 1 25.86

Willie Parent 24 12 16.43 2 26.43

Bob Osbeck 24 12 20.4 1 1 27.4

Mike Southard 15 13 28.58 1 2 32.58

Dan Keating 15 11 27.69 1 37.69

Ben S. 15 12 31.59 1 1 38.59

Seth John 15 11 28.75 1 38.75

Erik Kalnicki 15 12 30.34 1 1 2 39.34

Miles Sparks 15 10 24.12 2 1 1 41.12

Ben Gwilliam 15 10 25.5 2 1 1 42.5

Tony Linan 15 12 34.19 1 1 2 43.19

Chris Parent 15 9 26.63 4 1 43.63

Rafee Saba 15 13 37.16 1 1 44.16

Patrick Murphy 15 12 38 1 1 45

Harry Mathias 24 11 27.77 1 1 47.77

Dalice Castro 15 12 42.29 1 1 2 51.29

Nolan Mattress 15 10 38.48 1 1 53.48

John Z 6 10 34.44 2 1 54.44

J. Kennedy 15 12 55.28 1 1 57.28

Robert Ferris 15 8 31.92 2 2 61.92

Richard Downs 15 9 44.35 2 1 64.35

Ash Smith 8 12 68.75 68.75

Frank Chisowsky 15 9 44.27 1 2 69.27

Bryan Mellon 8 10 48.16 1 2 1 70.16

Steve Henkie 15 12 63.36 1 1 70.36

David Short 15 12 66.73 2 2 70.73

Joe Lacapria 15 8 29.54 1 4 1 71.54

Craig Edwards 15 10 67.56 1 1 1 92.56

Kevin Keating 15 5 43.78 2 5 103.78

Andrew Perkins 8 10 98.54 2 1 115.54

Michael Butts 15 5 68.78 3 4 123.78

Kathy Short 8 1 62.79 5 6 1 1 154.79

Brian Butler 15 2 99.32 5 5 1 184.32

Kyle Hall 15 250 250

Matt Gundlach 15 250 250

Chris Hall 15 250 250


